ASSYSTEM S.A.

ASSYSTEM S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000074148

Overview

2024/05/24 17:35:01

Price
58.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.52% (0.30)

FR0000074148
ASY

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

913 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

58.10 EUR (50)
58.40 EUR (20)
58.00 EUR
58.30 EUR
57.70 EUR
58.00 EUR
58.037117 EUR
9,048
409,254.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=834477f75f1d236a0b33f67e1f53663fb4b1826af3bc54e84991ee76649c2cbf&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0a51a401d04b7798&time=1716696932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b239e02a7506d2377ed7b000978a3f2664e75792c7bfc4fd5e59af5a914a0352&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c167caad4790acf40&time=1716696932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ae89bb9f46e30b9fce40b1a5d8074c21d166cb6b2a8287f7c37b8874c5693d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9905026d793d443d4&time=1716696932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdef259eba234dfa8cca6ba706b4ae1621a3713a0b7768d599feb211946a319e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9954b9e1c08e9bc23&time=1716696932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78ca73db1eba38dafa66b0716058972a0a9e965438f27d50c6f85d5c7b3d117&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6a69b2231e3f6892&time=1716696932&tool=RSC

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Details

2024/05/24 17:35:01

Price
58.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.52% (0.30)

ISIN FR0000074148
Symbol ASY
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 913 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.10 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 58.40 EUR (20)
Open 58.00 EUR
High 58.30 EUR
Low 57.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.00 EUR
VWAP 58.037117 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,048
Trading volume 409,254.00
Number of trades 282
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.33% +28.70% +101.03%
Perf (abs.) +14.90 +13.00 +29.30
Beta 0.97 0.62 0.43
Volatility  33.09 29.50 30.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASSYSTEM S.A.

57.36 EUR (8,929
55.04 EUR (9,059
53.49 EUR (11,377
47.57 EUR (7,956
61.20 EUR (2024/04/02
46.40 EUR (2024/01/17
61.20 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
37.20 EUR (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:37 57.40 EUR 0.00 10
24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 57.60 EUR 0.00 2
24
London Stock 2024/02/ 10:04 54.00 EUR 1.47 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:49 57.90 EUR 0.00 3
24
Euronext Paris 2024/05/ 17:35 58.30 EUR 0.41 282
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036006

ASSYSTEM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 08:12 57.50 EUR 0.00
24

2024/05/ 21:50 58.30 EUR 0.00
24

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778684

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ASSYSTEM S.A.

14, AVENUE DU QUEBEC - - 91946
COURTABOEUF CEDEX

Telefon: +33 - 1 - 6092 - 6400
Fax: -
E-mail: pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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mailto:pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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